
 
 

ACADE MI C UNIT ADVISE MENT – Spring 2021 
Wednesday, 6th January 2021 

Dr. Nicolette Bethel 
Chair, Social Sciences 

nicolette.bethel@ub.edu.bs 

 
SOCIAL SCIENCES PROGRAMMES  

PROGRAMME  ADVISOR  VIRTUAL ADVISEMENT SESSIONS 

Psychology BA & 
Minor, Diversity 
Studies  
 

Dr. Niambi Hall Campbell Dean – 
Coordinator 
niambi.campbell@ub.edu.bs  
 
Mr. Richard Adderley, HOD 
Richard.Adderley@ub.edu.bs 
 

Wednesday, 6th January 2021 
9:00 AM ‐ 12:00 NOON 
 
Please email for advisor for advisement 
details and copy the following 
administrative staff:  
Ms. Samantha Pratt, 
samantha.pratt@ub.edu.bs  
Ms. Annette McDonald, Office  
Annette.McDonald@ub.edu.bs  
 

Law and Criminal 
Justice Studies AA 
 

Mrs. E’Thegra Symonette – 
Coordinator and HOD 
Ethegra.Symonette@ub.edu.bs 
copied to 
ethegra@hotmail.com  
 

Social Work BA 
 

Dr. Shane Brennen – Coordinator  
shane.brennen@ub.edu.bs copied to 
shanebrennen890@gmail.com 
 
Mr. Richard Adderley, HOD 
Richard.Adderley@ub.edu.bs 
 

Sociology BA 
 

Prof. Jessica Minnis – Coordinator 
Jessica.Minnis@ub.edu.bs  
 
Mr. Richard Adderley, HOD 
Richard.Adderley@ub.edu.bs 
 

History BA or Minor 
  
 

Dr. Anne Ulentin – Coordinator and 
HOD 
Anne.Ulentin@ub.edu.bs  
 

 
 
 

 
 


